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Copas, Grace F.
Copas, William
Harley, Archie
Harley, Infant Son
Harley, George
Hoop, Infant Girl
Hoop, Infant Boy
Meddock, James
Meddock, Anna
Meddock, Earl

Contributed by: Julie O'Bryant

Born
6-10-1884

1908
1920
1923

1-16-1890
9-1-1890
1910

Died Notes
10-20-1912

1908

1920

1923
d/o Samuel & Gracie B.
s/o Samuel & Gracie B.

5-31-1969

11-16-1925 w/o James

1913



