Hackworth Cemetery

Rarden Township,

Scioto County, OH

Extracted from the now defunct Scioto.org the former Scioto County GenWeb Site. For personal use only. This document may not be used on any website, publication, or any other forum.

	Born	Died	Notes
Copas, Grace F.	6-10-1884	10-20-1912	
Copas, William			
Harley, Archie	1908	1908	
Harley, Infant Son	1920	1920	
Harley, George	1923	1923	
Hoop, Infant Girl			d/o Samuel & Gracie B.
Hoop, Infant Boy			s/o Samuel & Gracie B.
Meddock, James	1-16-1890	5-31-1969	
Meddock, Anna	9-1-1890	11-16-1925	w/o James
Meddock, Earl	1910	1913	

Contributed by: Julie O'Bryant